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SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

AROS NATS 2008

STOCK-SUPER STOCK - 4 - Best against Index - Round 3

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

- O

88619
S§S613
§S2613
882745
SS3631
§5629
§S8521
SS4058
SS3765
55688
SS1700

Name
EDWARDSON UFFE

ARVIDSSON JIMMY
BODEN LASSE
FAGERSTROM PER
APPELGREN GLENN
WALLIN MAGNUS
SUNDSTROM THOMAS
NYLING LENNART
MELONEN MARKKU
NYLUND BO
ANDERSSON PELLE

Time

11:04:09
12:38:02
11:02:08
12:37:03
11:03:16
11:02:08
11:00:28
12:42:07
11:03:16
11:00:28
11:04:09

Round RT

W W W =2 0WwWww -2 W2 w

0.512
0.784
0.623
0.789
0.709
0.571
0.923
0.206
0.665
0.443
0.865

Index
11.55

11.50
11.95
12.45
12.60
11.30
11.50
13.75
12.30
12.00
11.55

ET
10.308

10.630
11.142
11.642
11.809
10.563
10.979
13.351
12.023
11.819
11.881

KM/H
206.43

206.07
192.89
182.42
181.22
198.55
200.59
147.29
176.41
181.70
136.53

Class
B/SA

B/S
E/S
H/SA
I/SA
AISA
B/S
P/SA
G/SA
E/SA
B/SA

+-Index
-1.242

-0.870
-0.808
-0.808
-0.791
-0.737
-0.521
-0.399
-0.277
-0.181
0.331
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